ICatarinense Supercross - 32 etapa

85cc

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:54:20

Curitibanos 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

9/5/2010 16:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(500) RODRIGO RIFFEL
1 15:54:43.650
2 47.412 +1.003 15:55:31.062
3 48.115 +1.706 15:56:19.177
4 46.409 15:57:05.586
5 47.852 +1.443 15:57:53.438
6 47.630 +1.221 15:58:41.068
7 47.895 +1.486 15:59:28.963
8 48.230 +1.821 16:00:17.193
9 48.149 +1.740 16:01:05.342
10 47.826 +1.417 16:01:53.168
11 47.584 +1.175 16:02:40.752
12 49.058 +2.649 16:03:29.810
13 48.498 +2.089 16:04:18.308
14 48.710 +2.301 16:05:07.018
15 49.529 +3.120 16:05:56.547
(89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR
1 15:54:47.809
2 55.150 +3.196 15:55:42.959
3 54.149 +2.195 15:56:37.108
4 53.549 +1.595 15:57:30.657
5 52.552 +0.598 15:58:23.209
6 52.800 +0.846 15:59:16.009
7 52.528 +0.574 16:00:08.537
8 52.786 +0.832 16:01:01.323
9 52.672 +0.718 16:01:53.995
10 51.954 16:02:45.949
11 52.834 +0.880 16:03:38.783
12 52.159 +0.205 16:04:30.942
13 53.019 +1.065 16:05:23.961
14 55.129 +3.175 16:06:19.090
(77) GUSTAVO FERNANDES
1 15:54:49.176
2 57.152 +3.005 15:55:46.328
3 56.085 +1.938 15:56:42.413
4 55.376 +1.229 15:57:37.789
5 54.656 +0.509 15:58:32.445
6 55.046 +0.899 15:59:27.491
7 55.342 +1.195 16:00:22.833
8 54.147 16:01:16.980
9 54.532 +0.385 16:02:11.512
10 54.936 +0.789 16:03:06.448
11 54.977 +0.830 16:04:01.425
12 55.990 +1.843 16:04:57.415
13 55.173 +1.026 16:05:52.588
14 59.410 +5.263 16:06:51.998
(7) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
1 15:55:04.648
2 1:25.180 +13.890 15:56:29.828
3 1:20.118 +8.828 15:57:49.946
4 1:14.829 +3.539 15:59:04.775
5 2:18.942 +1:07.652 16:01:23.717
6 1:13.997 +2.707 16:02:37.714
7 1:14.449 +3.159 16:03:52.163
8 1:14.881 +3.591 16:05:07.044
9 1:11.290 16:06:18.334
Orbits

Printed: 9/5/2010 16:07:53

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo



